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PROGRAM (Finalized Version) 
 DAY 1 (October 3, 2015) DAY 2 (October 4, 2015) 

 R
egistration 8:30-
16:00 on D

ay 1 

9:00-11:15 Sessions  A, B, C, D, P  
Networking Event** 

Free boat tour to Victoria Harbour and 
Sai Kung “Back garden of Hong Kong” 

(AM 10:00 – PM 17:00) 

11:15 – 11:30 Tea break 
11:30 – 12:15 Opening; Keynote Speech* 
12:15-13:25 Lunch (Harbour Restaurant, 1/F) 
13:30-14:50 Sessions E, F, G, H, Q 
14:50-15:05 Tea break 
15:05-16:55 Sessions J, K, L, M, R 

* Keynote Speech: “Eurasian Economic Union” by Bruno S. Sergi, Professor at University of Messina and Center 
Associate of Davis Center for Russian and Eurasian Studies at Harvard University (venue: Function Room 1). 
** Networking Event: To join the tour, please visit: http://sibresearch.org/hong-kong-boat-tour.html for more information 
and instructions. Participants who do not return the reply slip before Sep 18, 2015 will not be admitted to the tour. 
 
 
Session A: MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP (venue: Function Room 1)  
Chair: Yong Liu (University of Arizona) 
 
The Role of Knowledge Management in Cross-sector Collaboration for Collective Impact (h15-133) 
Speaker: Eric Kong (University of Southern Queensland) 
 
Market Turbulence, Entrepreneurial Orientation, and Explorative Innovation: The Role of Organizational Capabilities 
(h15-068) 
Speaker: Ming-Chao Wang (Shih Chien University) 
 
Corporate Venturing: Current State of Activities and Objectives (h15-089) 
Speaker: Dominik K. Kanbach (HHL - Leipzig Graduate School of Management) 
 
The Relationship between Underwriter's Reputation and IPO Firm's Debt Financing: South Korean Cases (h15-147) 
Speaker: Na-Youn Kim (Sogang University) 
 
Emotional Labour and Job Satisfaction Relationships: Lived Experiences of Amateur Sport Coaches in a Developing 
Country (h15-138) 
Speaker: Manilall Dhurup (Roy) (Vaal University of Technology) 
 
"It´s My Baby" - Psychological Ownership Within the Context of Business Succession of SMEs (h15-108) 
Speaker: Cornelia Zanger (Chemnitz University of Technology) 
 
How Incubators Help Start-ups Succeed: An Empirical Study (h15-099) 
Speaker: Yong Liu (University of Arizona) 
 
 
Session B: BANKING & FINANCE (venue: Function Room 3) 
Chair: Andrew Banasiewicz (Boston University) 
 
Lending Behavior of Japanese Megabanks in the Thai Project Finance Market (h15-067) 
Speaker: Masaki Yamaguchi (Yamagata University) 
 
Effects of Main Bank Switch on Small Business Bankruptcy (h15-069) 
Speaker: Yuta Ogane (Nagoya University) 
 
Fresh Start Valuation of US Firms Emerging from Bankruptcy (h15-060) *Best Paper Award* 
Speaker: Helena Oliveira Isidro (ISCTE IUL Business School) 
 
How Costly is the Bankruptcy Administration Procedure in the United Kingdom? (h15-148) 
Speaker: Ana Marques (Nova School of Business and Economics) 
 
(Session B continued on next page …) 
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The Relevance of Enterprise Risk Management (ERM) and Firm’s Value with Mediated by Financial Performance (h15-
081) 
Speaker: Linda Agustina (Semarang State University) 
 
Analysis of Factors Affecting Debt Policy on the Small and Medium Companies in Indonesia Stock Exchange Period 
2009 – 2013 (h15-084) 
Speaker: M. Sienly Veronica (Maranatha Christian University) 
 
Risk Management Myopia and the Case for Total Exposure Management (h15-049) 
Speaker: Andrew Banasiewicz (Boston University) 
 
 
Session C: MARKETING, CONSUMER BEHAVIOR & PSYCHOLOGY (venue: Function Room 4) 
Chair: Tung-Zong (Donald) Chang (Metropolitan State University of Denver) 
 
Understanding the Perception Generation Millenial Toward Wet Market (Studied in Yogyakarta) (h15-024) 
Speaker: Elisabet Dita Septiari (Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta) 
 
The Role of Customer Perceived Value and Social Media in Enhancement of Loyalty in Health and Fitness Clubs (h15-056) 
*Best Paper Award* 
Speaker: Azadeh Rawaz (Victoria University) 
 
The Influence of Social Media on Interactions of Retailers, Consumers and Sales Performance (h15-130) 
Speakers: Wahyono & Andhi Wijayanto (Semarang State University) 
 
The Contribution of Non Muslim Consumers in Building Islamic Pawn Shop in Indonesia (h15-021) 
Speaker: Pongky Arie Wijaya (The State Institute of Islamic Studies of Mataram) 
 
The Effects of Service Innovation and Service Quality on Customer’s Loyalty in Small Service Enterprise: A Case Study 
on Car Care Business in Bangkok (h15-167) 
Speaker: Siripong Seesaiprai (Rajamangala University of Technology Rattanakosin) 
 
Study of Shopping Style as Expressions of Personal Values (h15-143) 
Speaker: Arief Helmi (University of Padjadjaran) 
 
The Moderating Effects of Environmental Concerns on International Travelers’ Souvenir Shopping Behavior and Travel 
Experience (h15-097) 
Speaker: Tung-Zong (Donald) Chang (Metropolitan State University of Denver) 
 
 
Session D: ECONOMIC, SOCIAL & CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT (venue: Function Room 5) 
Chair: Iskandar Ali Alam (Universitas Bandar Lampung) 
 
The Importance of Macroeconomic Variables in an Effort to Increase Active Cooperatives in Indonesia (h15-042) 
Speaker: Amelia Amelia (Universitas Pelita Harapan Surabaya) 
 
Informal and Formal Credit Access in the Lao PDR: An Empirical Analysis Using National Household Survey Data (h15-
036) 
Speaker: Somsay Ouanphilalay (Hokkaido University) 
 
Bureaucracy and Economic Development in Indonesia and ASEAN Countries (h15-086) 
Speaker: Mohamad Khusaini (Brawijaya University) 
 
Dimensions of Business Resilience in The Context Of Post-Disaster Recovery In Davao City, Philippines (h15-118) 
Speaker: Karl Campos (Compostela Valley State College) 
 
Tourist Attraction and The Uniqueness of Resources on Tourist Destination in West Java, Indonesia (h15-149) 
Speaker: Erislan (STKIP Kie Raha, Maluku) 
 
The Relationship between Perceptions of the Causes of Poverty and Household Characteristics (h15-157) *Best Paper 
Award* 
Speaker: Wynand Grobler (North-West University, Vaal Campus) 
 
(Session D continued on next page …) 
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The Impact of Economic Structure Change on the Local Own Source Revenue and Its Effect Towards the Regional Income 
Improvement (h15-045) 
Speaker: Iskandar Ali Alam (Universitas Bandar Lampung) 
 
 
Session P: EDUCATION & LABOUR MARKET (venue: Function Room 6)  
Chair: Sandhya Anvekar (Visvesvaraya Technological University) 
 
The Influence of Accounting Education to be a Member of Chartered Accountant Profession: A Study of Opportunities, 
Challenges and Expectation of the Indonesia Towards the ASEAN Economic Community (AEC) (h15-062) 
Speaker: Khomsiyah (Economics Faculty Trisakti University) 
 
Determinant's of Study Program's Efficiency in State Polytechnic of Malang (h15-038) 
Speaker: Nurafni Eltivia (State Polytechnic of Malang) 
 
Accounting Education and Culture: Shaping the Accountant’s Character (h15-070) 
Speaker: Nurafni Eltivia (State Polytechnic of Malang) 
 
Does Post-Migration Education Improve Labour Market Performance: Finding from Four Cities in Indonesia (h15-102) 
*Best Paper Award* 
Speaker: Devanto Shasta Pratomo (Brawijaya University) 
 
The Influence of Organizational Culture Adaptability Towards the Organizational Commitment of the Staff of Universitas 
Terbuka (h15-121) 
Speaker: Nenah Sunarsih (Universitas Terbuka) 
 
The Development of Operant and Operand Service Quality in Higher Education Sector, based on Service Dominant Logic 
(A Study on Students of B Accredited Management Study Program in a Private Higher Education Government Agency 
Region VII in Surabaya) (h15-040) 
Speaker: Amelia Amelia (Universitas Pelita Harapan Surabaya) 
 
Impact of Information Dimension on Service Quality Assessment of Digital Learning Solutions (h15-101) 
Speakers: Sugant R (SDM Institute for Management Development) & Sandhya Anvekar (Visvesvaraya Technological 
University) 
 
 
Session E: INTERNATIONAL TRADE, FINANCE & RELATIONS (venue: Function Room 1)  
Chair: Veronika Solilová (Mendel University, Czech Republic) 
 
A Study of Thai Franchise's Success in International Expansion: A Case of Smart Brain Mental Arithmetic (h15-039) 
Speaker: Arunee Lertkornkijta (Stamford International University) 
 
Tourism Marketing in the Context of War: An Exploration of Iraqi Kurdistan as a Destination (h15-055) 
Speaker: Marko Grünhagen (Eastern Illinois University) 
 
Impacts of Non-Tariff Barriers on Thailand’s Export of Vegetables to ASEAN Countries: A Case Study of Onion, Shallot, 
Garlic and Mushroom (h15-047) 
Speaker: Jirawat Jaroensathapornkul (Srinakharinwirot University) 
 
Sixth Method as a Simplified Measurement for SMEs? (h15-087) 
Speakers: Veronika Solilová & Danuše Nerudová (Mendel University, Czech Republic) 
 
 
Session F: ECONOMIC POLICY & PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION (venue: Function Room 3) 
Chair: Indra Pahala (State University of Jakarta) 
 
The Impact of Semi-Autonomous Revenue Authority Reform on Tax Buoyancy: Empirical Evidence from Malawi's Tax 
System (h15-028) *Best Paper Award* 
Speaker: Yamikani Isaac Chilima (Yokohama National University) 
 
The Efficiency and Effectiveness of Public Sector Expenditure: The Case of East Java Province, Indonesia (h15-092) 
Speaker: Mohamad Khusaini (Brawijaya University) 
 
(Session F continued on next page …) 
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Financial Accountability on Public Service Agency (BLU): State University of Jakarta (h15-104) 
Speaker: Indra Pahala (State University of Jakarta) 
 
ALMS are More Major Than Taxes (h15-105) 
Speaker: Indra Pahala (State University of Jakarta) 
 
 
Session G: RISK, OPERATIONAL EFFICIENCY & PERFORMANCE (venue: Function Room 4) 
Chair: Kean-Siang Ch’ng (Universiti Sains Malaysia) 
 
Analysis of Agricultural Food Production Efficiency in Indonesia (h15-088) 
Speaker: Anang Muftiadi (Padjadjaran University) 
 
Development of Value Chain Model of Small and Medium-sized Enterprises (SMEs) in Superior Processed Products in 
Semarang Regency, Indonesia (h15-145) 
Speakers: Nury Ariani Wulansari, Rini Setyo Witiastuti & Ketut Sudarma (Semarang State University) 
 
The Influence of the Ratio Bank's Performance to Profit Growth on Banking Companies in Indonesia (h15-077) 
Speaker: Rini Dwiyani Hadiwidjaja (Universitas Terbuka) 
 
Gender Differences in Weighing Probability and Payoffs in Risky Prospects: Experimental Evidence from Malaysia (h15-
018) 
Speaker: Kean-Siang Ch’ng (Universiti Sains Malaysia) 
 
 
Session H: ACCOUNTING & AUDITING (venue: Function Room 5) 
Chair: Badingatus Solikhah (Semarang State University) 
 
Income Management and Value Relevance Before and After the Adoption of IFRS in Manufacturing Company in 
Indonesia (h15-135) 
Speaker: Henny Murtini (Semarang State University) 
 
Possible Amendment to IFRS for SMEs due to New Approach to Operating Lease Reporting in Full IFRS: Effect on 
Financial Ratios in the Air Cargo Transportation in  Czech Republic (h15-098) 
Speaker: Hana Bohusova (Mendel University, Czech Republic) 
 
The Accounting Model for Traditional Market Traders To Increase Mudharabah Financing in Baitul Maal Wattamwil 
(BMT) (h15-126) 
Speaker: Indah Anisykurlillah (Semarang State University) 
 
Analysis of Financial Performance and Social Performance in Islamic Bank in Indonesia (h15-158) 
Speaker: Hasan Mukhibad (Semarang State University) 
 
Analysis of Intellectual Capital Disclosures: Based on Financial and Non Financial Factors (h15-127) 
Speaker: Badingatus Solikhah (Semarang State University) 
 
 
Session Q: MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING (venue: Function Room 6)  
Chair: Kurnia Ekasari (Polytechnic State of Malang) 
 
The Improvement of “Indonesian Cooperatif” Management Using Information Systems (h15-132) 
Speaker: Trisni Suryarini (Semarang State University) 
 
The Influence of Company Size and  Solvency Of The Timeliness Audited Financial Statements at Manufacturing 
Companies Listed on IDX in Period 2011-2013 (h15-109) 
Speaker: Achmad Fauzi (Universitas Negeri Jakarta) 
 
Management Accounting Philosophy: A Critical Reflection (h15-117) 
Speaker: Kurnia Ekasari (Polytechnic State of Malang) 
 
The Construction of Management Accounting Education: An Overview (h15-123) 
Speaker: Kurnia Ekasari (Polytechnic State of Malang) 
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Session J: ORGANIZATION & HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT (venue: Function Room 1)  
Chair: Thomas Ainscough (University of South Florida St. Petersburg) 
 
The Development of Corporate Social Responsibility’s Theories : A Literature Review (h15-122) 
Speaker: Retnoningrum Hidayah (Semarang State University) 
 
The Role of Human Capital in Manufacturing Plant Growth: Evidence from Taiwan (h15-058) 
Speaker: Ching-Fu Chang (National Taiwan Ocean University) 
 
The Strategic Formulation of Competitive Advantage on Private Higher Education Institution Using Participatory 
Prospective Analysis (h15-035) 
Speaker: M. Yusuf Sulfarano Barusman (Universitas Bandar Lampung) 
 
Mediation Role of Organizational Structure, Management Planning, and Cultural Organization in Effect of Good 
University Governance to The Performance of Higher Education Financial Management (h15-160) 
Speaker: Ahmad Nurkhin (Semarang State University) 
 
The Effect of Corporate Governance's Application on Bank's Performance (Empirical Study on Bank Listed in Indonesia 
Stock Exchange) (h15-065) 
Speaker: Olivia Idrus (Universitas Terbuka) 
 
A New Take on Corporate Social Responsibility: Corporate Shared Value (h15-139) 
Speaker: Thomas Ainscough (University of South Florida St. Petersburg) 
 
 
Session K: EMPIRICAL FINANCE & ECONOMETRICS (venue: Function Room 3) 
Chair: Chiam Chooi Chea (Open University Malaysia) 
 
High-order Compact Finite Difference Scheme for Option Pricing with Non-affine Stochastic Volatility (h15-053) 
Speaker: Guangping Shi (Southeast  University) 
 
Dual-Track Taylor Rule, Deposit Insurance and the Conduct Effectiveness of Monetary Policy in China (h15-054) *Best 
Paper Award* 
Speaker: Zhang Xu (Southeast  University) 
 
Valuation of Digital Options In a LIBOR Market Model Under the Merton Jump Diffusion Processes (h15-100) 
Speaker: Hsuan-Ku Liu (National Taipei University of Education) 
 
Unemployment and Inflation Rate Relations; Phillips Curve an Experiment in Indonesia 1981-2013 (h15-131) 
Speaker: Suripto (University of Ahmad Dahlan) 
 
Exchange Rates Fluctuations and Private Domestic Investment in South Africa: A Cointegration Approach (h15-154) 
Speaker: Paul-Francois Muzindutsi (North-West University) 
 
Economic Valuation of Conservation of Living Heritage in Melaka City, Malaysia Using Single-bounded and Double-
bounded Dichotomous Choice Contingent Valuation Method (h15-011) *Best Paper Award* 
Speaker: Chiam Chooi Chea (Open University Malaysia) 
 
 
Session L: BANKING & FINANCE (venue: Function Room 4) 
Chair: Gurmeet Singh Sikh (GLS University) 
 
Predicting Financial Distress of Indonesian Manufacturing Companies: An Application of Multinomial Logit (h15-041) 
Speaker: Ardi Gunardi (Universitas Pasundan) 
 
Debt or Equity? Optimal Capital Structure in Indonesian’s Construction Sector Companies That Listed in Indonesia Stock 
Exchange (IDX) (h15-093) 
Speaker: Mautia Kusuma Wardani (Institute Technology Bandung) 
 
Study on Mudharaba Deposits: Analysis Based on the Financing to Deposit Ratio (FDR) and Non Performing Financing 
(NPF) (h15-125) 
Speaker: Agung Yulianto (Semarang State University) 
 
(Session L continued on next page …) 
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Non-Performing Loan: Impact of Internal and External Factor (Evidence in Indonesia) (h15-141) 
Speaker: Moh. Benny Alexandri (Universitas Padjadjaran) 
 
Market Timing and Selection Performance of Mutual Fund in Bull and Bear Market Condition (h15-152) 
Speaker: V. Santi Paramita (University of Jenderal Achmad Yani) 
 
A Study on Analysis of the Determinants of Capital Structure with Special Focus on Automobile Sector of India (h15-012) 
Speaker: Gurmeet Singh Sikh (GLS University) 
 
 
Session M: CORPORATE GOVERNANCE & MANAGEMENT (venue: Function Room 5) 
Chair: Sujin Horwitz (University of St. Thomas) 
 
Implementation of Corporate Governance and Mandatory Disclosure in Indonesian Banking Sector: Good News or Bad 
News (h15-082) 
Speakers: Zaidirina & Lindrianasari (Universitas Lampung) 
 
The Influence of Good Corporate Governance Mechanism on The Possibility of Financial Distress (h15-080) 
Speaker: Rini Setyo Witiastuti (Semarang State University) 
 
Ownership Structures and Productivity in Indonesia and Malaysia (h15-090) 
Speaker: Citra Sukmadilaga (University of Padjadjaran) 
 
In Search of Young Entrepreneur: Correlation of Adversity Intelligence and Entrepreneurial Intent Among College 
Students (h15-128) 
Speaker: Luthfi Fathan Dahriyanto (Semarang State University) 
 
Empathy Based Allocation as the Role in Controling Sustainability Operation (A Phenomenological Study at Pondok 
Pesantren Tebuireng) (h15-155) 
Speaker: Choirul Anwar (Jakarta State University) 
 
Performance-based Compensation: Issues and Recommendations (h15-015) 
Speaker: Sujin Horwitz (University of St. Thomas) 
 
 
Session R:  COMTEMPORARY ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ISSUES (venue: Function Room 6)  
Chair: Jhalukpreya Surujlal (North-West University, Vaal Campus) 
 
Analysis of Quality of Service, Employee’s Ability and Performance toward Public Satisfaction (h15-066) 
Speaker: Noorina Hartati (Universitas Terbuka) 
 
Can Industrial Linkages Explain the Uneven Distribution of Foreign Direct Investment Across Vietnam? (h15-096) 
Speaker: George Chen (University of New England) 
 
Labor Mobility in the AEC: Lessons from the European Union (h15-159) 
Speaker: Usanee Aimsiranun (Chiang Mai University) 
 
Internationalization of the Aged Care Employee Workforce and the Quest for Aged Quality Care Delivery in New 
Zealand’s Aged Care Sector: Managing Racism and Discrimination (h15-120) 
Speaker: Esther Ngocha-Chaderopa (Waiariki Institute of Technology) 
 
Tourism Accommodation and Housing Property Market in South Africa: Time Series Analysis (h15-156) 
Speaker:  Jhalukpreya Surujlal (North-West University, Vaal Campus) 
 
 
 
 

~ END ~ 
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Guide to Presenters and Session Chairs 
 Please be ready in the session five minutes before the schedule. 
 The session chair will allocate the available time equally among all papers to be presented in the session (approx. 15 

minutes for each paper
 The session chair should remind the speaker three minutes before the time he or she is expected to end the presentation. 

If the speaker goes beyond the time allotted, the session chair should remind her or him to end the presentation. 

). Each paper has to be presented within the time allotted sparing 3 minutes for discussion. 

 SIBR assumes no responsibility if presenters are unable to finish their presentation in the assigned session for any 
reasons. 

 LCD projector and laptop computer will be provided. Speakers should store their presentation files in their own USB 
storage devices. The organizer will NOT provide Internet connection. 

 
 
Conference Venue 
Visit http://sibresearch.org/hong-kong-venue.html for location and maps. 
 
 
Conference Registration Desk 
Conference participants will collect attendance certificates, proceedings (CD-ROM) and official receipts from the 
registration desk. Please mention your Paper I.D. code at the desk to speed up the process

 

. No certificates will be provided 
to non-registered co-authors. The conference registration desk will be open from AM08:30 to PM16:00 on October 3, 2015. 
Presenters assigned to morning sessions can register after they have finished their presentation. 

 
Floor Plan of the Conference Venue (2nd Floor, Harbourview Hotel) 
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List of Delegates
 

  

Paper ID code Delegate Affiliation 

h15-109 Achmad Fauzi Universitas Negeri Jakarta 
h15-125 Agung Yulianto Semarang State University 
h15-143 Arief Helmi University of Padjadjaran 
h15-081 Linda Agustina Semarang State University 
h15-160 Ahmad Nurkhin  Semarang State University 
h15-040, h15-042 Amelia Amelia Universitas Pelita Harapan Surabaya 
h15-148 Ana Marques Nova School of Business and Economics 
h15-088 Anang Muftiadi Padjadjaran University 
h15-130 Andhi Wijayanto Semarang State University 
- Andrea Newton Australia 
h15-049 Andrew Banasiewicz Boston University 
h15-041 Ardi Gunardi Universitas Pasundan 
h15-039 Arunee Lertkornkijta Stamford International University 
h15-056 Azadeh Rawaz Victoria University 
h15-127 Badingatus Solikhah Semarang State University 
- Bruno S. Sergi University of Messina 
h15-011 Chiam Chooi Chea 

 

Open University Malaysia 
h15-058 Ching-Fu Chang National Taiwan Ocean University 
h15-155 Choirul Anwar Jakarta State University 
h15-090 Citra Sukmadilaga University of Padjadjaran 
h15-108 Cornelia Zanger Chemnitz University of Technology 
h15-087 Danuše Nerudová Mendel University, Czech Republic 
h15-102 Devanto Shasta Pratomo Brawijaya University 
h15-089 Dominik K. Kanbach HHL - Leipzig Graduate School of Management  
h15-024 Elisabet Dita Septiari Universitas Atma Jaya Yogyakarta 
h15-133 Eric Kong University of Southern Queensland 
h15-149 Erislan STKIP Kie Raha, Maluku 
h15-120 Esther Ngocha-Chaderopa Waiariki Institute Of Technology 
h15-096 George Chen University of New England 
h15-053 Guangping Shi Southeast  University 
h15-012 Gurmeet Singh Sikh GLS University 
h15-098 Hana Bohusova Mendel University, Czech Republic 
h15-060 Helena Oliveira Isidro ISCTE IUL Business School 
h15-158 Hasan Mukhibad Semarang State University 
h15-135 Henny Murtini Semarang State University 
h15-100 Hsuan-Ku Liu National Taipei University of Education 
h15-126 Indah Anisykurlillah Semarang State University 
h15-104, h15-105 Indra Pahala State University of Jakarta 
h15-045 Iskandar Ali Alam Universitas Bandar Lampung 
h15-156 Jhalukpreya Surujlal North-West University, Vaal Campus 
h15-047 Jirawat Jaroensathapornkul Srinakharinwirot University 
h15-118 Karl Campos Compostela Valley State College 
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h15-018 Kean-Siang Ch’ng Universiti Sains Malaysia 
h15-145 Ketut Sudarma Semarang State University 
h15-062 Khomsiyah Economics Faculty Trisakti University 
h15-117, h15-123 Kurnia Ekasari Polytechnic State of Malang 
h15-082 Lindrianasari Universitas Lampung 
h15-128 Luthfi Fathan Dahriyanto Semarang State University 
h15-084 M. Sienly Veronica Maranatha Christian University 
h15-035 M. Yusuf Sulfarano Barusman Universitas Bandar Lampung 
h15-138 Manilall Dhurup (Roy) Vaal University of Technology 
h15-055 Marko Grünhagen Eastern Illinois University 
h15-067 Masaki Yamaguchi Yamagata University, Japan 
h15-093 Mautia Kusuma Wardani Institute Technology Bandung 
h15-068 Ming-Chao Wang Shih Chien University 
h15-141 Moh. Benny Alexandri Universitas Padjadjaran 
h15-086, h15-092 Mohamad Khusaini  Brawijaya University 
h15-147 Na-Youn Kim Sogang University 
h15-121 Nenah Sunarsih Universitas Terbuka 
h15-066 Noorina Hartati Universitas Terbuka 
h15-038, h15-070 Nurafni Eltivia State Polytechnic of Malang 
h15-050 Nuray Turan Dokuz Eylül University 
h15-145 Nury Ariani Wulansari Semarang State University 
h15-065 Olivia Idrus Universitas Terbuka 
h15-154 Paul-Francois Muzindutsi North-West University 
h15-021 Pongky Arie Wijaya The State Institute of Islamic Studies of Mataram 
h15-122 Retnoningrum Hidayah Semarang State University 
h15-077 Rini Dwiyani Hadiwidjaja Universitas Terbuka 
h15-080, h15-145 Rini Setyo Witiastuti Semarang State University 
- Robert Newton Australia 
- Ron Hadas MY COMPUTER 
h15-101 Sandhya Anvekar Visvesvaraya Technological University 
h15-167 Siripong Seesaiprai Rajamangala University of Technology Rattanakosin 
h15-036 Somsay Ouanphilalay Hokkaido University 
h15-101 Sugant R SDM Institute for Management Development 
h15-015 Sujin Horwitz University of St. Thomas 
h15-131 Suripto University of Ahmad Dahlan 
- Takanori Tanaka Ritsumeikan University, Japan 
h15-139 Thomas Ainscough University of South Florida St. Petersburg 
h15-132 Trisni Suryarini Semarang State University 
h15-097 Tung-Zong (Donald) Chang Metropolitan State University of Denver 
h15-159 Usanee Aimsiranun Chiang Mai University 
h15-152 V. Santi Paramita University of Jenderal Achmad Yani 
h15-087 Veronika Solilová Mendel University, Czech Republic 
h15-130 Wahyono Semarang State University 
h15-157 Wynand Grobler North-West University, Vaal Campus 
h15-028 Yamikani Isaac Chilima Yokohama National University  
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h15-099 Yong Liu University of Arizona 
h15-069 Yuta Ogane Nagoya University 
h15-082 Zaidirina Universitas Lampung 
h15-054 Zhang Xu Southeast  University 
 


